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Team Standings

!!gqe Lane # Team Name
Points
Won

Points Team
Lost Ave
0 756
2 655
2 604
2 609
2 593
5 752
5 589
5 599
7 528
00

Pins +

EDGI' HpCP
108 2573
200 2579
246 2482
243 2430
257 2472
114 2416
260 2502
252 2466
314 2498

00

Scratch
Pins
2210
1 895
1744
1701
1668
2074
1725
1710
1 556

0

High Scratch High HDCP
10 30{0 30

121
220
325
426
522
6 18
723
817
9 19
10 24

2
6
8
4
I
3
5
7
1

10

Finally a Four-Some
Group Therapy
CAT-Tastrophy XX
Rotators
R We Done Yet
Hot Mess Express
Boobalicious
Cellar Dwellers
Gutter Gals
BYE

7
5
5
5
5
2
2
2
0
0

757
664
604
617
591
727
624
608
537

0

2210
1 895
1744
1701
1 668
2074
1725
17 10
1 556

0

892
850
860
859
841
883
860
851

0

2573
2579
2482
2430
2472
2416
2502
2466
2498

0

878

Lane Asslgtnments

2 09111
3 09/18

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
7-3 1-6 2-9 5-10 8-4
4- 5 9- 8 10- 1 3-2 6-7

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series
2579 Group Therapy
2502 Boobalicious
2498 Gutter Gals
2472 R We Done Yet
2430 Rotators

Handicap Series
749 Cheryl Pederson
711 Jill Zentkowski
669 Janice Nieman
655 Kari Taddey
655 Katrina Kyne
653 Debbie Gomez
643 Barb Chucka
638 Annie Englebert
634 CherylStenke
634 Haley Pollen

Team Scratch Series
2210 Finally a Four-Some
2074 Hot Mess Express
1744 CAf -fastrophy XX
1710 Cellar Dwellers

Scratch Series
6'11 Erika Uebelacker
575 Janine Loveland
552 Ashley Albrecht
541 Kathie Quigley
512 Jenny Peters
491 Sandy Gutknecht
488 Donna Byrnes
484 Marti Straka
472 Barb Kallas
468 Mary Schulz

Team Handicap Game
892 Group Therapy
883 Boobalicious
860 Rotators
860 Cellar Dwellers
851 Gutter Gals
Handicap Game

260 Cheryl Pederson
243 Debbie Gomez
242 Sandy Gutknecht
242 KariTaddey
235 Donna Byrnes
235 Janice Nieman
230 CherylStenke
230 Deb Matthies
225 Katrina Kyne
223 Haley Pollen

Team Game
757 Finally a Four-So
727 Hot Mess Expres
604 CAT-Tastrophy X
591 R We Done Yet

Scratch Game
221 Erika Uebelacker
210 Jenny Peters
204 Ashley Albrecht
199 JillZentkowski
198 Kathie Quigley
194 Janine Loveland
181 Tammy Czerwinski
180 Barb Kallas
170 Cherish Miner
170 Barb Chucka

lndividual H igh Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
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Team Rosters
lD# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP tD# Nama Pins Gms Ave HDGP

1 - Gutter Gals Lane 19 HDCP=314 Ave=528
105 Crystal Zadurski 299 3 bk98
122 Haley Pollen 469 3 bk158
134 Bobbi Helt 369 3 bk134
133 Annie Englebert 419 3 bk138
l3TPeggySchaff 0 0bk120

3 - Hot Mess Express Lane 18 HDCP=1 14 Ave=752
23 Tammy Czerwinski 463 3 bk180

131 MartiStraka 484 3 bk183
53 Ashley Albrecht 552 3 bk189
21 Janine Loveland 575 3 bk200

104 Jenni Mueller 0 0 bk170
136 Christine Shaw 0 0 155

5 - Boobalicious Lane 23 HDCP=260 Ave=589
126 Bonnie Mixdorf 0 0 bk124
127 Gwen Griffin 361 3 bk'132
128 Donna Byrnes 488 3 bk165
129 Donna Czerwinski 0 0 bk168
140 Janice Nieman 534 3 bk170

2 - Finally a Four-Some Lane 21 HDCP=108 Ave=756
85 Hannah Nielsen 0 0 bk189
13 Rose Glocksine 467 3 bk179

132 Erika Uebelacker 61 1 3 bk189
38 Kathie Quigley 541 3 bk199

M4 JilZentkowski 591 3 bk175
4 - Rotators Lane 26 HDCP=243 Ave=609

124 Michelle Loikits 466 3 bk165
135 Cami Mosca 272 3 bk103

7 SandyGutknecht 491 3 bk171
1 14 Barb Kallas 472 3 bk1 70
119 Ruth Ann Barthenheier 0 0 bk161

5 Lori Hrbacek 0 0 bk166
6 - Group Therapy Lane 20 HDCP=200 Ave=655

88 Kim Uttke 0 0 bk147
78 Mary Schulz 468 3 bk173
84 Cheryl Pederson 635 3 bk177
81 Fluff Miles 0 0 bk158
96 SandyCarstens 0 0bk158
83 Deb Matthies 381 3 127

8 - CAT-Tastrophy XX Lane 25 HDCP=246 Ave=604
86 Karen Preuss 369 3 bk144
95 Katrina Kyne 436 3 bk138

138 Barb Chucka 490 3 163
73 Cherish Miner 449 3 bk159

143 Pam McDonough 0 0 bk88
74 Shawn Lund 0 0 bk108

10 - BYE Lane24 HDCP=0 Ave=O

109
55
77
73
90

36
33
27
18
45
58

27
36
27
18
40

68
73
51
54

1't8
100

49
105
44
45
53
48

65
42
38
55
55
83

7 - Cellar Dwellers
50 Kari Taddey
33 Sandy Bach
4 Judy Benske

16 Jenny Peters

Lane 17 HDCP=252 Ave=599
496 3 bk161

0 0 bk110
0 0 bk144

512 3 bk184

86
79
49
46
45

53
99
68
32

83
62
60
52
94
52

9 - R We Done Yet
Kris Conell
Jennifer Sleaford
Debbie Gomez
Jan Sleaford
Sharon Kegel
CherylStenke

Lane 22 HDCP=257 Ave=593
0 0 bk127

3 bk151
3 bk153
0 bk162
3 bk115
3 bk162

115
69
66

112
68
65

434
473

0
283
478
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